MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

CUPBOARD BASE, 600 MM
BA 660

Ref: 1180.220.004
Magnus

Body and feet in stainless steel.
Strong feet, adjustable.
Optional: Doors.

600x510x580 mm
18 kg
820x670x600 mm

14 kg

02/08/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt



http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

