



CUPBOARD BASE, 600 MM BA 660

Ref: 1180.220.004
Magnus

Body and feet in stainless steel.
Strong feet, adjustable.
Optional: Doors.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	600x510x580 mm
Weight	18 kg
Packaging dimensions	820x670x600 mm
Gross weight	14 kg